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REE : 73-701.711.721
TR : DermaShield®
E-vv) : Neoprene

E& (mm) 2 0.18 mm/ 7 mil

115-20-8 2,2,2-Trichloroethanol
540-84-1 AIFOR>

95-49-8 o-yO0KILI>
75-65-0 t7FILTILI-)
51-21-8 5-Fluorouracil (50 mg/ml)
64-19-7 KEFRR

67-64-1 TN

75-05-8 TERZKNUIL
1336-21-6 KRBT EZD A
154-93-8 Carmustine (3.3 mg/ml)

18472-51-0 Chlorhexidine digluconate
67-66-3 200K A

15663-27-1 Cisplatin (1 mg/ml)

110-82-7 oanxy

108-94-1 SOONFY />

50-18-0 Cyclophosphamide (20 mg/ml )
147-94-4 Cytarabine HCI (100mg/ml)
67-68-5 IXFILRAILKRFD R

114977-28-5 Docetaxel (10 mg/ml)

25316-40-9 Doxorubicin hydrochloride (2 mg/ml)

Ansell

Protects”

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

5.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

25.0

0.33

100.0

100.0

0.1

100.0

100.0

2.0

10.0

100.0

1.0

0.2

Terms of Service

4

COFv—RMIRENTVREBEREIE. ENISO 374 & ASTM F7398 &Lt > TRMAiE hEL -, BFE
S (C)AFVEEREOEILE, BEEAEMEMICKL > TERENERBNIOREE M -T— 2 ICHB
LTW&ET,



https://guardian-resources.ansell.com/docs/Terms_of_Services_V3.pdf

64-17-5

64-17-5

1239-45-8

1239-45-8

33419-42-0

50-00-0

50-00-0

64-18-6

68476-30-2

82410-32-0

95058-81-4

7647-01-0

7664-39-3

7664-39-3

7664-39-3

7722-84-1

3778-73-2

100286-90-6

67-63-0

67-56-1

Ansell

Protects”

REE : 73-701.711.721
TR : DermaShield®
E-vv) : Neoprene

E& (mm) 2 0.18 mm/ 7 mil

Iz/—)

Iz/-)

Ethidiumbromide

BICIFI UL, BBRKBR
Etoposide (20 mg/ml)
RILLTILFTER
Formaldehyde

FRR

R

Ganciclovir

Gemcitabine (38mg/ml)

b

7 VALKER (B 48-51 wh)
Hydrofluoric Acid

BB{bkE

BERIL KSR

Ifosfamide (50 mg/ml)
Irinotecan (20 mg/ml)
4vy7anN/—)
X&2/=)
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REE : 73-701.711.721
TR : DermaShield®
E-vv) : Neoprene

E& (mm) 2 0.18 mm/ 7 mil
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59-05-2
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127-19-5

71-36-3
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61825-94-3

33069-62-4

7664-38-2

25655-41-8

110-86-1

1310-73-2

1310-73-2

7664-93-9

52-24-4

108-88-3

2068-78-2

Methotrexate (25mg/ml)
XFILIFILT R

AR VJIIBXATFIL(>99.0wt%)
Mitomycin C (0.5 mg/ml)
NN-DZAXAFILTERT IR
n-7&/—)

HER

{513

REHR

Oxaliplatin (2.0 mg/mL)
Paclitaxel (6.0 mg/mL)
B

povidone iodine

=%
KBILFRUDA
KBALFRUDA

ek

thiotepa (10mg/ml )
NLI>

Vincristine sulfate (1 mg/ml)
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HmE 1 73-701.711.721

Do ke . DermaShield® ZOFr— NIRRT TV EBERIE, ENISO 374 & ASTM F7398MK IR > TEHEE hE L 1. BFE
) BE(C)NFMVEeFENEILE, REENEHRMICE > TERE NZRRNISREE NIz T—RIIKE

= : Neoprene LTLET

E& (mm) : 0.18 mm /7 mil °

71486-22-1 Vinorelbine > 240' > 240"
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	免責事項
	手の保護の凡例

